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Adapters

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: WT-ADPT
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ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Product Specifications

Adapter

Part Number Mfg Part Number

WT-4900 4900
WT-4902 4902
WT-6900 6900
WT-6901 6901
WT-84900 84900
WT-8900 8900
WT-8902 8902
WT-3454 3454

Size

3/8 male

3/4 male

1/2 male

1 male

1 male

3/4 male

1-1/2 male

3/8 drive

Description
Impact Adaptor - Ball Lock
Impact Adaptor - Ball Lock

Impact Adapter
Impact Adapter
Impact Adapters
Impact Adaptor
Impact Adaptor

Adaptor to 1/2 Male
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